to 30 Story, the Owner shall pay BRTC, BUET a sum of 
k. 29,25,000.00; 

15% of Total 
. 	Value 

33,63,750.00 

> 
5th PHASE: After submission of Vetted Design of 30 
Story to 40 Story, the Owner shall pay BRTC, BUET a 
sum of Tk. 19,50,000.00; 

10% of Total 
Value 

22,42,500.00 

• TOTAL = 2,24,25,000.00 
Total ; Two Crore Twenty Four Lac Twenty Five Thousand Talia Only. 

bc1NI-t•PM1-0‘., 

<;1 
(mc 	 : czrts zilaRiWt4) 

9tizt-oo 

°el 	 rt-st 91:11N4q) 	i-ppicR1 	 •?mt-44 6-v4)1..p-picR4 -tPm-t-\5 

R9arcz a 9KtEN 9ftcxtiAiz--41.RT-4  

TOTAL TK. 

(Including VAT) A. 	ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTANTS : (4th Phase)